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PROGRAM (Finalized Version) 
 DAY 1 (January 10th, 2019) DAY 2 (January 11th, 2019) 

 R
egistration 8:30-17:00 

(D
ays 1-2) 

9:00-11:15 Sessions A1, B1 9:00-10:30 Sessions A2, B2 
11:15-11:30 Tea break 10:30-10:45 Tea break 
11:30-12:20 Opening and Keynote Speech* 10:45-12:30 Sessions C2, D2 
12:20-13:30 Lunch (OAKS Restaurant on 1/F) 12:30-13:30 Lunch (OAKS Restaurant on 1/F) 
13:30-15:50 Sessions E1, F1 13:30-15:50 Sessions E2, F2 
15:50-16:05 Tea break 15:50-16:05 Tea break 
16:05-17:15 Sessions J1, K1 
17:15-18:25 Sessions L1, M1 

16:05-18:15 Sessions J2, K2 

* Keynote Speech: Dr. Bruno S. Sergi, Professor at University of Messina, Center Associate at Davis Center for Russian 
and Eurasian Studies of Harvard University, and affiliated faculty of Harvard Institute for Quantitative Social Science 
(venue: Hall B, 2/F). 
 
 
Session A1: BANKING & FINANCE (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Sunil Mohanty (Brooklyn College, City University of New York) 
 
The Impact of Dividend Policy on Shareholder Wealth: A Study on the Retailing Industry of Australia (t19-021) 
Speakers: Bandula Nambukara-Gamage (James Cook University) & Sheanda Terrina Peries (CQUniversity) 
 
Dissection of Investor Sentiments into Stock and Market-level Indicators (t19-058) 
Speaker: Askar Koshoev (Chung Yuan Christian University) 
 
Parliamentary Elections and Stock Performance: A Comparison of American Depository Receipts and their Underlying 
Equities in India (t19-066) 
Speaker: Hideyuki Nakagawa (Akita International University) 
 
Informed Individual Investors: Evidences from Taiwan Option-Like Securities (t19-075) 
Speaker: Shu-Fan Hsieh (National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology) 
 
Financial Literacy and Household Portfolio Puzzles among the Elderly (t19-130) 
Speaker: Joelle Fong (National University of Singapore) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
The Dodd-Frank Act and Basel III: Risk Implications for Global Systemically Important Banks (t19-049) 
Speaker: Sunil Mohanty (Brooklyn College, City University of New York) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
 
Session B1: TRADE, POLICY & ECONOMIC INTEGRATION (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Renáta Pitoňáková (Comenius University in Bratislava) 
 
National Strategic Plan: An Indicator-oriented Plan Proposal for Brazil (t19-020) 
Speaker: Daniel Coelho (Ministry of Planning, Brazil) 
 
City: Economic Growth and Social Attractiveness Issues (t19-054) 
Speaker: Elena Oleinik (Far Eastern Federal University, Russia) 
 
Reexamining the Logical Integrity of Common Assumptions within Tax Analysis Through the Lens of Carbon Taxation 
and a Voting System (t19-093) 
Speaker: Lucas Macon 
 
(B1 continued on next page …) 
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The Value Impact of Entry-Mode Choice (t19-039) 
Speaker: Hsueh-Tien Lu (Chinese Culture University) 
 
Analysis of the Price Change of the Azerbaijani Oil of “AzeriLight” by Using the Monte Carlo Method (t19-035) 
Speaker: Nigar Nur-Mammadova (Azerbaijan State Oil and Industry University) 
 
Comparative Advantages: Specialization on Extra EU Trade with Goods (t19-121) 
Speaker: Renáta Pitoňáková (Comenius University in Bratislava) 
 
 
Session E1: KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Richard Le Goff (ENSTA ParisTech) 
 
The Ubiquity of Defence's Technologies (t19-036) 
Speaker: François-Xavier Meunier (ENSTA ParisTech) 
 
Major R&D Firms: How Defence Technological Innovation Contribute to their Arm Sales (t19-037) 
Speaker: Cécile Fauconnet (ENSTA ParisTech) 
 
A Micro-level Exploration in Accelerating Technology Commercialization and Industry Cluster Formation Beyond ‘Triple 
Helix’ and ‘Quadruple Helix’ Model (t19-086) 
Speaker: You-Cheng Dai (National Cheng Kung University) 
 
An Empirical Analysis on the Determinants of SME’s R&D Cooperation Partner Selection in Korea (t19-095) 
Speaker: Sung Hyo Hong (Kongju National University) 
 
Technical Innovation and Export Activities of Small- or Medium-sized Firms (t19-096) 
Speaker: Sung Hyo Hong (Kongju National University) 
 
The Economic and Business Implications of Cloud Computing Adoption:  Lessons Learned from the Education Sector of 
Western Canada (t19-073) 
Speaker Peter Holowka (University of Calgary) 
 
A New Approach to Map the Relations between Technological and Sectoral Innovation Systems: An Application to 
Transportation, Energy and Telecommunications Industries (t19-056) 
Speaker: Richard Le Goff (ENSTA ParisTech) 
 
 
Session F1: PRODUCTION, PERFORMANCE & STRATEGY (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Chery Lacaden (Nueva Vizcaya State University) 
 
Worker Mobility and Firm Productivity: Evidence from Taiwan’s Manufacturing Industry (t19-015) 
Speaker: Ching-Fu Chang (National Taiwan Ocean University) 
 
Strategic Management in Public Hospital by Balanced Scorecard and Economics Analysis (t19-023) 
Speaker: Purichat Rodpai (Khon Kaen University) 
 
Misallocation and Manufacturing TFP in Thailand after the 1997 Asian Financial Crisis (t19-025) 
Speaker: Siwapong Dheera-aumpon (Kasetsart University) 
 
(F1 continued on next page …) 
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Labour Productivity Measurement and Control Standards for Hotel (t19-027) 
Speaker: Kristine Joy Simpao (Keimyung University, South Korea) 
 
Small-Medium Industry Competitiveness Strategy: Approach on Batik Tulis Garutan Industry (t19-118) 
Speaker: Wati Susilawati (Universitas Garut) 
 
Application of Games Theory on Economy (t19-013) 
Speaker: Saeed Seyed Agha Banihashemi (School of International Relation of MOFA) 
 
The Design and Development of Double-axis Sun Trackking Solar Cells (t19-129) 
Speaker: Natawee Chaijum (Bansomdejchaopraya Rajabhat University) 
 
The Price and Costs Structure of the Pineapple Industry in Nueva Vizcaya Philippines: A Value Chain Study (t19-032) 
Speaker: Chery Lacaden (Nueva Vizcaya State University) 
 
 
Session J1: MARKETING, CONSUMER BEHAVIOR & PSYCHOLOGY (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Jason MacVaugh (University of East Anglia) 
 
The Association of Gender and the Bechdel Test with Movie Advertising Influencing Consumers to See a New Movie 
Release (t19-012) 
Speaker: Joshua Fogel (Brooklyn College, City University of New York) 
 
The Examination of Financial Knowledge Acquiring Behavior of People in General to Develop Websites: A Case Study of 
imoney.in.th (t19-026) 
Speaker: Penprapa Ubonsan (Khon Kaen University) 
 
Design of 3D Lucky Mascot for Representing Samut Prakan Identity (t19-106) 
Speaker: Tiantada Hiranyachattada (Bansomdejchaopraya Rajabhat University) 
 
Improving Student Satisfaction at University Using a Customer Focused Strategy (t19-047) 
Speaker: Jason MacVaugh (University of East Anglia) 
 
 
Session K1: ECONOMIC, SOCIAL & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Jongrak Hong-ngam (Khon Kaen University) 
 
Factors Affecting Marriages Between Thai Women and Foreign Men: A Case Study of Thailand (t19-029) 
Speaker: Rattatip Niranon (Khon Kaen University) 
 
Traditional Market 2.0: Finding the Key Metrics of Traditional Market Revitalization from Small Business Perspective 
(t19-064) 
Speaker: Ikeu Kania (Universitas Garut) 
 
Child Abuse in Garut District (t19-100) 
Speaker: Rostiena Pasciana (Universitas Garut) 
 
What are the Causes of Couple Life Termination? (t19-044) 
Speaker: Jongrak Hong-ngam (Khon Kaen University) 
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Session L1: ORGANIZATION & HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Makoto Ioki (Keio University) 
 
The Relationship between Knowledge Management Strategies and Job Satisfaction in a Multicultural Hospital: A Case 
Study of King Saud University Hospital, Saudi Arabia (t19-048) 
Speaker: Doaa A. Zaher (J.F. Obirin University) 
 
An Analysis of Human Resource Management for Knowledge Workers -Using Three Axes of Target Employee, Lifecycle 
Stage, and Human Resource Flow (t19-074) 
Speaker: Yusuke Sato (Keio University) 
 
The Relationship Between TABEE Engineering Attributes and O*NET Occupation Taxonomy: A Study of Work Style 
Innovation Between Engineering and Non-Engineering Occupations (t19-084) 
Speaker: Maytinee Teabrat (Chulalongkorn University) 
 
Proposal of Method and Tool to Promote Knowledge Brokering in Cross-boundary Learning for Organization's 
Knowledge Acquisition and Personal Career Development (t19-088) 
Speakers: Kota Isomura & Makoto Ioki (Keio University) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
 
Session M1: ECONOMIC, SOCIAL & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Suchada Bunrueang (Rajapark Institute Thailand) 
 
Exploring the Variable of Population Change in Alishan Township by Learning from the Case of Regional Revitalization 
in Kamiyama-cho, Japan (t19-080) 
Speaker: Yu-Wen Hung (National Yunlin University of Science and Technology) 
 
Introducing Fair Trade to the Economic Development Strategy of the Industry in Alishan National Scenic Area (t19-082) 
Speaker: Ya-Zhen Chen (National Yunlin University of Science and Technology) 
 
Guidelines for Management of Thai Logistics Business (t19-110) 
Speaker: Suchada Bunrueang (Rajapark Institute Thailand) 
 
Development of Tourism Potential in Chonburi Province for Sustainable Development (t19-111) 
Speaker: Suchada Bunrueang (Rajapark Institute Thailand) 
 
 
Session A2: E-COMMERCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Faizal Yahya (National University of Singapore) 
 
Usage of Social Media for IT Support: Supporting Factors and Barriers (t19-057) 
Speaker: Pradit Songsangyos (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
Customer Co-Creation of Fintech Products and Services: A Strategy Map (t19-063) 
Speaker: I-Ting Lu (Tamkang University) 
 
The Impact of ICT Sector on Output and Economic Growth (t19-087) 
Speaker: Myung-Soo Yie (Kongju National University) 
 
Study of Adoption the e-Commerce for Small and Medium Enterprises in Phra Nakhon Si Ayutthaya Province (t19-090) 
Speaker: Nuchsharat Nuchprayoon (Valaya Alongkorn Rajabhat University under the Royal Patronage) 
 
(A2 continued on next page …) 
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Transforming Companies in Singapore for the Digital Economy (t19-041) 
Speaker: Faizal Yahya (National University of Singapore) 
 
 
Session B2: MARKETING, CONSUMER BEHAVIOR & PSYCHOLOGY (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Samantha Bietsch (American Public University) 
 
Insight into Hyperaging Society in Japan for Retail Marketing (t19-112) 
Speaker: Noriyuki Suyama (Bunka Gakuen University) 
 
Preferences and Priorities of Chinese Consumers - Leisure Time and Discretionary Income (t19-144) 
Speaker: Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
Are Emotions Exacerbating or Reducing the Recency Bias in Decision Making? Investment Case (t19-132) 
Speaker: Felizia Arni Rudiawarni (University of Surabaya) 
 
Green IT in Digital Business (t19-078) 
Speaker: Narongrid Yimcharoenpornsakul (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
Word of Mouse a Look at Virtual Communities and Their Impact on Marketing (t19-038) 
Speaker: Samantha Bietsch (American Public University) 
 
 
Session C2: EDUCATION & PUBLIC POLICY (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Maybelle A. Paulino (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Influence of Gender on Decision-Making Models and Academic Performance of College Students in China (t19-137) 
Speaker: Jing Pan (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
Perceptions and Ecological Awareness in Chinese Higher Education (t19-141) 
Speaker: Ce Zhuang (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
The Determinants of Public Health Spending in the Philippines (t19-083) 
Speakers: Micholo Andrei Gabriel Cucio & Ean Dominique De Castro (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Long- and Short-term Cigarettes Demand Functions in Korea: Estimation Using Addiction Models (t19-091) 
Speaker: Hyeong-Tae Kim (Pusan National University) 
 
The People Power: Identifying the Key Success Factors of Cooperative in Indonesia (t19-108) 
Speaker: Eti Kusmiati (Universitas Garut) 
 
Exploring Factors Influencing International Students’ Choice (t19-136) 
Speaker: Maybelle A. Paulino (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
 
Session D2: PUBLIC FINANCE & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Khoirunurrofik (University of Indonesia) 
 
The Underground Economy and Tax Potential in Developing Countries: A Comparative Study of Indonesia and Russia 
(t19-134) 
Speaker: Aprilia Srikandi Manita (University of Indonesia) 
 
(D2 continued on next page …) 
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Perception of Taxpayers on the Quality of Tax Amnesty Services in Indonesia: Case Study at Cianjur Primary Tax Office 
(t19-135) 
Speaker: Irfan Nurhadian (University of Indonesia) 
 
Examining XBRL Early Adopters: Does Organizational Culture Matter? (t19-105) 
Speaker: Fauziah Muchlis (University of Indonesia) 
 
Analysis of Financial Behavior of SMEs in the Creative Industries in Bandung City, Indonesia (t19-119) 
Speaker: Nenden Kostini (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Role of Women's Entrepreneurial Orientation to Access External Financial Supports: Empirical Evidence from the 
Small and Medium Enterprises (SMEs) in Indonesia Using PLS-SEM (t19-143) 
Speaker: Nenden Kostini (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Effect of Fiscal Decentralization on the Capital Expenditure Composition of Regional Government in the Basic 
Service Sector in Indonesia (t19-133) 
Speaker: Khoirunurrofik (University of Indonesia) 
 
 
Session E2: ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Rafał Balina (Warsaw University of Life Sciences – SGGW) 
 
Moral Hazard Problems in Branchless Banking – Empirical Evidence from Indonesia (t19-127) 
Speaker: Marta Idasz-Balina (Warsaw University of Life Sciences – SGGW) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
Asymmetry in Housing Boom and Bust Cycles - An Appraisal Approach (t19-116) 
Speaker: Taewon Kim (California State University Los Angeles) 
 
How Does the Personality Type Define the Choice? A Survey to Accounting Students (t19-092) 
Speaker: Tabita Indah Iswari (Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta) 
 
Consumer Sentiment: The Underlying Catalyst for Cataclysmic Crises (t19-099) 
Speaker: Jihan Lee (Wirye Hanbit High School) 
 
Corporate Social Responsibility, Information Asymmetry, and CEO Power (t19-070) 
Speaker: Ravika Savitrah (University of Indonesia) 
 
Fraud and Corruption Trigger Model Based on Perception of High School Students: A Preliminary Study (t19-107) 
Speaker: Hamfri Djajadikerta (Parahyangan Catholic University) 
 
Determinants of E-Money Adoption: An Empirical Study (t19-139) 
Speaker: Hamfri Djajadikerta (Parahyangan Catholic University) 
 
Financial Stability in the Food Supply Chain (t19-128) 
Speaker: Rafał Balina (Warsaw University of Life Sciences – SGGW) 
 
 
Session F2: MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Yoshikazu Tomita (Keio University) 
 
Proposal of Entrepreneur’s Behavior Process for Overcoming Japanese Type Valley of Death in Startup Companies (t19-
102) 
Speaker: Yasuo Kogure (Keio University) 
(F2 continued on next page …) 
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Proposal of a Method to Evaluate and Promote a Degree of Community Activation (t19-103) 
Speaker: Kaoruko Manabe (Keio University) 
 
Proposal of an Approach to Improve Organizational Activation Level Using Value Graph (t19-104) 
Speaker: Yuichi Mori (Keio University) 
 
Business Model and Business Model Innovation: Scholarly Incongruence and Implications to Entrepreneurial Firms (t19-
065) 
Speaker: Wanniwat Pansuwong (RMIT University Vietnam) 
 
The Effect of Non-performing Asset to Financial Health of Development Banking (t19-081) 
Speaker: Sharada Devi Pathak (Tribhuvan University) 
 
The Model of Business Management Skills Effect on Sustained Business Growth of Cooperatives in Sukabumi City, West 
Java Indonesia (t19-148) 
Speaker: Herwan Abdul Muhyi (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Human Resources Management Capacity of Each Party from Penta-Helix Collaborations in Cihideung Agrotourism 
Development of West Bandung Regency (t19-149) 
Speaker: Herwan Abdul Muhyi (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Capacity of Non-Medical Employees of Community Health Centers in Increasing Human Development Index in 
Cimahi City (t19-150) 
Speaker: Herwan Abdul Muhyi (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Philosophy to Strategy: Designing the Framework for Planning a Business Strategy Based on Corporate Philosophy (t19-
097) 
Speaker: Yoshikazu Tomita (Keio University) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
 
Session J2: MANAGEMENT, MARKETING & FIRM PERFORMANCE (venue: Hall B, 2/F) 
Chair: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Analysis of Partnership to Achieve Competitive Advantage: A Study on Creative Industries in Bandung City, Indonesia 
(t19-126) 
Speaker: Tetty Herawaty (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Quantitative Analysis of Students Perception of Universitas Padjadjaran Corporate Brand (t19-151) 
Speaker: Tetty Herawaty (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Analysis of Factors that Influence Consumer Purchase Decisions on Creative Industries in Bandung City (t19-120) 
Speaker: Arianis Chan (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Green Marketing: A Study of Consumers’ Buying Behavior in Relation to Green Products in Indonesia (t19-147) 
Speaker: Arianis Chan (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Collaborative Governance of the Ceramic Industry in Purwakarta, Indonesia (t19-052) 
Speaker: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Analysis of Ceramic Product Attributes in a Ceramic Industrial Center in Purwakarta, Indonesia (t19-114) 
Speaker: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
(J2 continued on next page …) 
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Adoption of Information and Communication Technology on Enhancing Business Performance: Study on Creative 
Industry SMEs in Bandung City, Indonesia (t19-122) 
Speaker: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Analysis of Supply Chain Advantages in Creative Businesses: A Case Study on Creative Industries in Bandung City (t19-
124) 
Speaker: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Developing Customer’s Engagement through Entrepreneurial Orientation with Damo Approach in the Omni Way (Case 
Study Veil Fashion Creative Industry in Indonesia) (t19-131) 
Speaker: Sam'un Jaja Raharja (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
 
Session K2: MANAGEMENT, MARKETING & INNOVATION (venue: Hall C, 2/F) 
Chair: Pratami Wulan Tresna (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Buying-behavior toward Hand-woven Cotton Fabrics (t19-060) 
Speaker: Supakorn Iamamporn (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
A Conceptual Model for Development E-Learning based on Bruner's Theory (t19-077) 
Speaker: Natthaphong Luangnaruedom (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
Accounting in New Age Technology (t19-076) 
Speaker: Manyad Limoransuksakul (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
Smart Business with Smart IT (t19-079) 
Speaker: Nattapat Nuanmaneethiti (Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi) 
 
Effect of Entrepreneurial Orientation, Product Innovation and Competitive Advantage on Business Performance in 
Creative Industries in Bandung City, Indonesia (t19-123) 
Speaker: Pratami Wulan Tresna (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Analysis of Pangandaran District City Branding (An Overview of Tourist Perspectives) (t19-145) 
Speaker: Pratami Wulan Tresna (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Behavioral Finance Model to Improve Financial Performance of Leading Medium Small Business Activities in Kota 
Cimahi (t19-146) 
Speaker: Pratami Wulan Tresna (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
 
Presentation in Absentia 
 
International Students' Potential Labor Productivity: Financial Gains and Non-Financial Losses to the Job Market (t19-051) 
Speaker: Rajneesh Vijh (Georgetown University) 
 
The Management of Faith-Based Rehabilitation Organization: The Case of Pondok Inabah (t19-125) 
Speaker: Budhi Wibhawa (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
The Estimation of Efficiency of State Government and Management at the Regional Level of the Russian Federation (t19-
140) 
Speakers: Kukushkina Olga (Kazan Federal University), Butov Grigory (Kazan Federal University), Volkova Nataliya 
(Kazan Federal University), Burganova Larisa (Kazan National Research Technological University) 
 

~ END ~ 
 



Society of  
Interdisciplinary 
Business Research                                                                     

 

Page 9 

 
Guide to Presenters and Session Chairs 
 Please be ready in the session five minutes before the schedule. 
 The session chair will allocate the available time equally among all papers to be presented in the session. Each paper 

has to be presented within the time allotted (approximately 15 minutes) sparing 2-3 minutes for discussion. 
 The session chair should remind each speaker three minutes before the time he/she is expected to end the presentation. 

If a speaker goes beyond the time allotted, the session chair should remind him/her to end the presentation. 
 SIBR assumes no responsibility if presenters are unable to finish their presentation in the assigned session for any 

reasons. 
 Projector and computer will be provided in each conference room. Speakers are reminded to save their presentation 

files on their own USB drives. The organizer will NOT provide Internet connection. 
 
Conference Registration Desk 
Conference participants will collect attendance certificates, proceedings (on USB drive), and official receipts from the 
registration desk. Please mention your Paper I.D. code at the desk to speed up the process. No certificates will be provided 
to non-registered co-authors. The conference registration desk will be open from AM08:30 to PM17:00 on January 10-11, 
2019. Presenters assigned to morning sessions can register after they have finished their presentation. 
 
Conference Venue – Hotel MyStays Ochanomizu 
Visit http://sibresearch.org/tokyo-venue.html for more information and maps. 
 

 
 
• 3-min walk from Exit A3/A5 of Awajicho Station (Station# M19) on the Tokyo Metro Marunouchi Line. 
• 3-min walk from Exit A3/A5 of Ogawamachi Station (Station# S07) on the Toei Subway Shinjuku Line. 
• 6-min walk from Ochanomizu Station on the JR Chuo Line [rapid]. 
 

http://sibresearch.org/tokyo-venue.html
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List of Delegates 
 

Paper ID Delegate Affiliation 
t19-134 Aprilia Srikandi Manita University of Indonesia 
t19-120, t19-147 Arianis Chan Universitas Padjadjaran 
t19-058 Askar Koshoev Chung Yuan Christian University 
t19-021 Bandula Nambukara-Gamage James Cook University 
- Bruno S. Sergi University of Messina & Harvard University 
t19-125 Budhi Wibhawa Universitas Padjadjaran 
t19-140 Burganova Larisa Kazan National Research Technological University 
t19-140 Butov Grigory Kazan Federal University 
t19-141 Ce Zhuang Wenzhou-Kean University 
t19-037 Cécile Fauconnet ENSTA ParisTech 
t19-032 Chery Lacaden Nueva Vizcaya State University 
t19-015 Ching-Fu Chang National Taiwan Ocean University 
t19-020 Daniel Coelho Ministry of Planning, Brazil 
- Dewi Ranti Menasari SDIT Bhaskara, Indonesia 
t19-048 Doaa A. Zaher J.F. Obirin University 
t19-083 Ean Dominique De Castro University of Santo Tomas 
t19-054 Elena Oleinik Far Eastern Federal University, Russia 
t19-108 Eti Kusmiati Universitas Garut 
t19-041 Faizal Yahya National University of Singapore 
- Fasuyi Olubisi Olufunke Ibadan Business School, Nigeria 
t19-105 Fauziah Muchlis University of Indonesia 
t19-132 Felizia Arni Rudiawarni University of Surabaya 
t19-036 François-Xavier Meunier ENSTA ParisTech 
t19-107, t19-139 Hamfri Djajadikerta Parahyangan Catholic University 
t19-148, t19-149, 
t19-150 

Herwan Abdul Muhyi Universitas Padjadjaran 

t19-066 Hideyuki Nakagawa Akita International University 
t19-039 Hsueh-Tien Lu Chinese Culture University 
t19-091 Hyeong-Tae Kim Pusan National University 
- Hyung Chul Lee Chungbuk National University 
t19-064 Ikeu Kania Universitas Garut 
t19-135 Irfan Nurhadian University of Indonesia 
t19-063 I-Ting Lu Tamkang University 
t19-047 Jason MacVaugh University of East Anglia 
t19-099 Jihan Lee Wirye Hanbit High School 
t19-137 Jing Pan Wenzhou-Kean University 
t19-130 Joelle Fong National University of Singapore 
t19-044 Jongrak Hong-ngam Khon Kaen University 
t19-012 Joshua Fogel Brooklyn College, City University of New York 
t19-103 Kaoruko Manabe Keio University 
t19-133 Khoirunurrofik University of Indonesia 
t19-088 Kota Isomura Keio University 
t19-027 Kristine Joy Simpao Keimyung University, South Korea 
t19-140 Kukushkina Olga Kazan Federal University 
t19-093 Lucas Macon -- 
t19-088 Makoto Ioki Keio University 
t19-076 Manyad Limoransuksakul Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 
t19-127 Marta Idasz-Balina Warsaw University of Life Sciences - SGGW 
t19-136 Maybelle A. Paulino University of Santo Tomas 
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t19-084 Maytinee Teabrat Chulalongkorn University 
t19-083 Micholo Andrei Gabriel Cucio University of Santo Tomas 
- Min Gyung Kim Hongik University 
t19-087 Myung-Soo Yie Kongju National University 
t19-078 Narongrid 

Yimcharoenpornsakul  
Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 

t19-129 Natawee Chaijum Bansomdejchaopraya Rajabhat University 
t19-079 Nattapat Nuanmaneethiti Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 
t19-077 Natthaphong Luangnaruedom Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 
t19-119, t19-143 Nenden Kostini Universitas Padjadjaran 
t19-035 Nigar Nur-Mammadova Azerbaijan State Oil and Industry University 
t19-112 Noriyuki Suyama Bunka Gakuen University 
t19-090 Nuchsharat Nuchprayoon Valaya Alongkorn Rajabhat University under the Royal Patronage 
- Olayinka Fasuyi Ibadan Business School, Nigeria 
t19-026 Penprapa Ubonsan Khon Kaen University 
t19-073 Peter Holowka University of Calgary 
t19-057 Pradit Songsangyos Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 
t19-123, t19-145, 
t19-146 

Pratami Wulan Tresna Universitas Padjadjaran 

t19-023 Purichat Rodpai Khon Kaen University 
t19-128 Rafał Balina Warsaw University of Life Sciences - SGGW 
t19-051 Rajneesh Vijh Georgetown University 
t19-029 Rattatip Niranon Khon Kaen University 
t19-070 Ravika Savitrah University of Indonesia 
t19-121 Renáta Pitoňáková Comenius University in Bratislava 
t19-056 Richard Le Goff ENSTA ParisTech 
t19-144 Rob Kim Marjerison Wenzhou-Kean University 
t19-100 Rostiena Pasciana Universitas Garut 
t19-013 Saeed Seyed Agha Banihashemi School of International Relation of MOFA 
t19-038 Samantha Bietsch American Public University 
t19-052, t19-114, 
t19-122, t19-124, 
t19-131 

Sam'un Jaja Raharja Universitas Padjadjaran 

t19-081 Sharada Devi Pathak Tribhuvan University 
t19-021 Sheanda Terrina Peries CQUniversity 
t19-075 Shu-Fan Hsieh National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology 
t19-025 Siwapong Dheera-aumpon Kasetsart University 
- Stanley Razenberg -- 
t19-110, t19-111 Suchada Bunrueang Rajapark Institute Thailand 
t19-095, t19-096 Sung Hyo Hong Kongju National University 
t19-049 Sunil Mohanty Brooklyn College, City University of New York 
t19-060 Supakorn Iamamporn Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi 
t19-092 Tabita Indah Iswari Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 
t19-116 Taewon Kim California State University Los Angeles 
t19-126, t19-151 Tetty Herawaty Universitas Padjadjaran 
t19-106 Tiantada Hiranyachattada Bansomdejchaopraya Rajabhat University 
t19-140 Volkova Nataliya Kazan Federal University 
t19-065 Wanniwat Pansuwong RMIT University Vietnam 
t19-118 Wati Susilawati Universitas Garut 
t19-102 Yasuo Kogure Keio University 
t19-082 Ya-Zhen Chen National Yunlin University of Science and Technology 
t19-097 Yoshikazu Tomita Keio University 
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t19-086 You-Cheng Dai National Cheng Kung University 
t19-104 Yuichi Mori Keio University 
t19-074 Yusuke Sato Keio University 
t19-080 Yu-Wen Hung National Yunlin University of Science and Technology 

 
 


